
2017-2018 Staff Email List 
 

Miss Widner, Principal    lwidner@seascsfw.org 
Mr. Slee, Assistant Principal    gslee@seascsfw.org 
Miss Hohenstein, Secretary    jhohenstein@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Tourney, Administrative Assistant  stourney@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Morgan, Bookkeeper    gmorgan@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Gall, Preschool     sgall@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Schwartz, Preschool    mschwartz@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Brown, KA     tbrown@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Widner, KB     mwidner@seascsfw.org 
Miss Tippmann, KC     ktippmann@seascsfw.org 
Miss Knuth, 1A     aknuth@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Peters, 1B     jpeters@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Patton, 2A     jpatton@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Selking, 2B     aselking@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Kleber, 3A     jkleber@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Laudeman, 3B     nlaudeman@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Darling, 4A     sdarling@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Burchardt, 4B     kburchardt@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Bowman, 5A     abowman@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Yarde, 5B      lyarde@seascsfw.org 
Miss Tomlinson, Gr. 5-8 Spanish   etomlinson@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Senesac, Gr. 6-8 Religion   asenesac@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Lehman, Gr. 6-8 English    llehman@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Diehm, Gr. 6-8 Literature   ediehm@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Brough, Gr. 6-8 Math    dbrough@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Jump, Gr. 6-8 Science    jjump@seascsfw.org 
Mr. Ware, Gr. 6-8 Social Studies   jware@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Spoltman, Gr. K-8 Art    kspoltman@seascsfw.org 
Mr. Palmer, Gr. K-8 Technology   spalmer@seascsfw.org 
Miss Rush, Gr. K-8 Music    drush@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Stronczek, Gr. K-8 P.E.    mstronczek@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Trevino, Gr. K-4 Spanish    rtrevino@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Reyes, EL Coordinator    mreyes@seascsfw.org  
Mrs. Schuhler, Resource    cschuhler@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Svitek, Resource     psvitek@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Leja, Resource     jleja@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Koehl, Resource     jkoehl@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Walulik, School Counselor   twalulik@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Busch, Librarian     jbusch@seascsfw.org 
Mr. Bultemeyer, IT Specialist    vbultemeyer@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Horn, Cafeteria Manager   mhorn@seascsfw.org 
Mrs. Shively, Development Director   sshively@seascsfw.org 

Mrs. Quigley, School Nurse    bquigley@seascsfw.org  
Mrs. McDowell, School Nurse    mmcdowell@seascsfw.org  
Scrip Office      scrip@seascsfw.org 
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